Annexure - 8
Name of the corporate debtor:

Greeta Musical Instruments Manufacturing and Expoters Private limited

Date of commencment of CIRP: 19/Apr/22
List of creditors as on : 27/Juli22
List of (Other than and and Government Dues) (Amount in Rupees)
Detials of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount
Amount o of any Amount Amount
SI.No Name of creditor Date of covered | Amount Whether vﬁ’ti‘;f 2:‘1;:";:: Mutual of claim of claim Remarks, if an
. . Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim by covered by | related g _g dues, not under ’ Yy
receipt . share in claim ~ e
security | guarantee party? that may admitted verification
. CoC
interest be set-off|
_ Awaiting clariication
1]|The LunchBox Inc. 17/May/2022 24,500,000.00 Operational - - Yes - - - 24,500,000.00 |sought

Total

24,500,000.00

24,500,000.00




